
Construction division 

Advice for giving oredit to 
contractors/suppliers. 

Date site bills 
Register 
Site: 

22-1 20 21. 
SL No.-site bills 

registar 
Compeny Name: 

1512 
MRLLR 

Name of Coniractorr V Rala kih ha 
Natare of work ox (uhina wosK dono a G-Block 

From Date l 02.0:22 | 
To Date 23-o3.22. 

Contractors Work done TUnits Amount 
Rate 

SL Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. 
No. 

1. Jo wll nlecd so 

bill no 

Suooo 

2 Coxe auna wesk 
3.Jana ha-

245Ne 2, 15o 
250 Na' 
34 No's22 Soo 

o 
22 Soo 

4o 1 201 3022 ko 
S.33.2o3a 2e 
6. 301 

8.Sol, 21 SoyS 
9SoSoZ lel be2 

10. 636oYs0 Total h,1 So 
GST bill required OYES INO. 11. Total 

Bit required O YES NO. 
DEnciosed 

Measurenent & 
estimate sheet: 

ORequired 
ONot required 

Mieasurcment & 

estimate aheet: 

O/WO date: 
ONot enclosed 

PO/WO 0. 

Ramks 

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by MD. 

Pe 
Sign 

Date Date Date: 

Sign 
Sim 

Noe.dis advice nmt be sent within 7 days of compl ting wor 2. This bm can be uood for portiyieg labour blla, bil 

1or hire chrg, earih work, arnikey civl ooutractors. 3. Wherever 3ot pliobbe- NA 4.Eianate andi mcasurem s 

are not reguaired for tarnkey jobe wbere gaideine etes are cleriy giv 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 

Company Name: 

Project 
Work Description: |Core Cutting work done at G-Block 

Contractor: 
Prepared By 
Date: 

MRMallapurLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Ram prasad Approved by: 
Sign: 

V.Balakrishna 
G.Rajesh 
28.07.2022 

E-AxBxCxD 

Quantity 
B C D F 

A 

Width Height Nos Units Item Description 

Core cutting 
5" hole in slab 
4" hole in slab 

S No. Item Head Length 
1G-Block 

107,207 
301 to 30o7 

1.00 1.00 1.00 180 180 No's 

1.00 1 .00 1.00 90 90 No's 

I.00 1.00 90 90 No's 3" hole in slab 
5" hole in beam 
4" hole in beam 

1.00 401 to 407 

501 to 507 
601 to 607 

1.00 1.00 1.00 60 60 No's 

1.00 1.00 1.00 60 60 No's 



ESTIMATE SHEET 

Company Name: MRMallapurLLP 

Project: 
Work Description: Core Cutting work done at G-Block 

Contractor: 
Prepared By 

Date 

Ram prasad Approved by: 
Sign: Gulmohar Residency 

V.Balakrishna 
G.Rajesh 
28.07.2022 

Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount 
S No. Item Head 

Core cutting 
5" hole in slab 
4" hole in slab 

1G-Block 
107,207, 
301 to 3007 
401 to 407 
501 to 507 
601 to 607 

54000.00 

24750.00 
22500.00 

180 No's 300 

90 No's 275 

3" hole in slab 90 No's 250 

5" hole in beam 60 No's 375 22500.00 

4" hole in beam 60 No's 350 21000.00 

1,44,750.00 

Amount in words: One Lakh Fourty Four Thousand Seven Hundred And Fifty Rupees Only 



Bill for Equipment Allowance 

V.Bala Krishna, 
Mallapur, 

Hyderabad. 

Date: 22.09.22 

MRMallapurLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 

In favor of: 

Project/ Site: 
Location: 

Type of Work: 

Towards: 
Core Cutting work done for G-Block. 
Allowance for Consumables. 

S No. Description Amount 
Brief description of work done: Towards Core 
Cutting work done at G-Block for flat no F-

107,207,301,302,303,304,305,306,307,401,402,403,40 | 4,405,406,407,501,502,503,504,505,506,507,601,602, 

603,604,605,606,607. flats. 
Total Amount = 1,44,750/-

Work done from date 02.07.22 to date 23.08.22. 

1. 

Rs.57,900/ 

Amount in words: Fifty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Rupees Only. 

Sign: 



Allowance for Consumables 

V.Bala Krishna, 

Mallapur, 
Hyderabad. 

Date: 22.09.22 

MRMallapurLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 

In favor of: 

Project/ Site: 
Location: 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

Core Cutting done for G-Block. 
Allowance for Consumables. 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done Towards Core 

Cutting work done at G-Block for flat no F-

107,207,301,302,303,304,305,306,307,401,402,403,40 
4,405,406,407,501,502,503,504,505,506,507,601,602, 
603,604,605,606,607. flats 
Total Amount 1,44,750/-

Work done from date 02.07.22 to date 23.08.22. 

Rs.57,900/ 

Amount in words: Fifty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Rupees Only. 

Sign ro 



Bill for Labour Charges 

V.Bala Krishna, 

Mallapur, 
Hyderabad. 

Date: 22.09.22 

MRMallapurLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 

In favor of: 
Project/ Site: 
Location: 

Type of Work: 

Towards: 

Core Cutting work done for G-Block 

Allowance for Consumables. 

Amount 
S N Description 0. 

Brief description of work done Towards Core 

Cutting work done at G-Block for flat no F-

107,207,301,302,303,304,305,306,307,401,402,403,40 

4,405,406,407,501,502,503,504,505,506,507,601,602, 

603,604,605,606,607. flats. 
Total Amount = 1,44,750/-

Work done from date 02.07.22 to date 23.08.22. 

1. Rs.28,950l-

Amount in words: Twenty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred And Fifty Rupees Only. 

Sign R2 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

